
MANUFACTURER - Podiums
AND BRE FRA GBR GER IRL ITA POR RUS SUI UEAAUT ESP HKG JAP MONFINARG HKG

APRILIA 15 x 1st 2 5 3 4 1

13 AHVALA TOMMI 142 42

2 MIGLIO DONATO 1 1

BETA 116 x 1st 1 1 4 34 3 30 7 15 1 9 2 2 3 1 1

27 LAMPKIN DOUGIE 2 15 36 32 23

26 CABESTANY ALBERT 4 25 173 1 11 1

22 COLOMER MARC 211 17 1

11 FAJARDO JERONI 4 13 21

5 BOU TONI 12 11

4 COLLEY STEVE 13

4 NARITA TAKUMI 1 11 1

3 CAMOZZI BRUNO 2 1

3 TARRES JORDI 21

2 BINCAZ BENOIT 2

2 GRATTAROLA MATTEO 1 1

1 BILBAO AMOS 1

1 BOSIS DIEGO 1

1 DABILL JAMES 1

1 JUSTRIBO MARCEL 1

1 KUROYAMA KENICHI 1

1 NICTOU JEAN LUC 1

1 OGAWA TOMOYUKI 1

FANTIC 28 x 1st 2 9 3 7 1 3 3

19 AHVALA TOMMI 341 7 31

9 BOSIS DIEGO 51 12
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GAS GAS 208 x 1st 7 3 9 2 77 3 40 13 10 1 3 21 1 8 62

89 RAGA ADAM 2 15 5281 418 7 412 11

30 TARRES JORDI 1163 16 12

25 COLLEY STEVE 2 28 24 32 11

12 BILBAO AMOS 172 11

12 BUSTO JAIME 41 41 2

12 FAJARDO JERONI 14 1 1 212

8 COLOMER MARC 1 12 112

5 MIGLIO DONATO 11 3

5 PONS JOAN 2 11 1

3 CAMOZZI BRUNO 21

2 COBOS DAVID 1 1

2 DABILL JAMES 1 1

2 GARCIA ANGEL 2

1 CASALES JORGE 1

HONDA 22 x 1st 1 1 5 2 2 5 4 1 1

22 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA 4 15 52 2 111

MONTESA 223 x 1st 8 9 1 78 2 48 15 10 1 2 26 8 3 5 13

89 BOU TONI 7 1364 125 6 1 24 2

53 LAMPKIN DOUGIE 2 8 410 11 59 5 2 14 1

46 COLOMER MARC 5 2152 48 3 11 32

14 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA 3 15 2 1 11

8 MARCELLI GABRIEL 51 1 1

6 BILBAO AMOS 23 1

5 FREIXA MARC 12 2

1 JUSTRIBO MARCEL 1

1 MARTYN TOBY 1
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OSSA 2 x 1st 1 1

2 FAJARDO JERONI 1 1

SCORPA 14 x 1st 1 1 6 1 2 1 11

8 CAMOZZI BRUNO 125

4 JARVIS GRAHAM 111 1

2 BINCAZ BENOIT 1 1

SHERCO 83 x 1st 1 1 3 29 20 9 2 1 9 3 2 2 1

64 CABESTANY ALBERT 1 7 326 14 6 2 221

12 FREIXA MARC 23 11 11 21

2 COBOS DAVID 1 1

2 GELABERT MIQUEL 2

2 JARVIS GRAHAM 11

1 FAJARDO JERONI 1

TRRS 36 x 1st 3 3 11 15 1 3

35 RAGA ADAM 113 14 13 3

1 MARTYN TOBY 1

VERTIGO 6 x 1st 3 1 2

3 BUSTO JAIME 2 1

2 FAJARDO JERONI 1 1

1 CASALES JORGE 1
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